lladull
Hot Food
Husky Bakery Mince Pie
Husky Bakery Cheese and Bacon Pie
Husky Bakery Sausage Roll
Husky Bakery Spinach and Feta Roll
Bolognese
Fried Rice

Macaroni and Cheese
Gluten Free Macaroni and Cheese
Beef Lasagne
Gluten Free Beef Lasagne
Veggie Lasagne
Gluten Free Veggie Lasagne
Nacho Dippers
Ham and Pineapple Pizza
Margarita Pizza
Spinach and Feta Gozleme
Snacks
Seasonal Whole Fruit
Slinky Apple
Fruit Salad Cup
Veggie sticks with Hummus
Corn on the Cob
Garlic Bread
Husky Bakery Party Pie
Husky Bakery Party Chicken and Veggie pie
Husky Bakery Party Sausage Roll
Husky Bakery Party Spinach and Feta Roll
Cheese and Crackers
Popcomn
Grain Waves- Sour Cream and Chives
Red Rock Deli Chips- Sea Salt, Honey Soy Chicken
Canteen Made Muffin -Berry, Banana Coconut
Canteen Made Shortbread

Canteen Made Jam Drop

Tuesday Build Your Own Burger
Hamburger, Grilled Chicken Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot

Cheese

Sauce- Tomato, BBQ, Mayo

P

h

$4.00 Cheese Toastie
$4.00 Chicken and Cheese Toastie
$4.00 Ham and Cheese Toastie
$4.00 Grilled Chicken Wrap
$5.00 Buttered Sandwich
$5.00 Vegemite Sandwich
$5.00 Cheese Sandwich
$7.00 Ham Sandwich
$5.00 Chicken Sandwich
$7.00 Tuna Sandwich
$5.00 Salad Sandwich
$7.00 Salad Box
$7.00 Extras
$5.00 Roll - Wrap
$5.00 Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cucumber
$5.00 Cheese, Boiled Egg
Sauce (Tomato, BBQ, Mayo)

$1.00 Chilled Snacks
$1.00 Berri Quelch Fruit Stick
$1.50 Frozen Pineapple Ring
$1.50  Nippys Frozen Juice Cup

50c Moosie- Chocolate, Strawberry, Bubblegum, Banana
$1.00 Vanilla ice Cream Cup
$1.50 Twisted Frozen Yoghurt
$1.50 Drinks
$1.50 Water
$1.50 Up & Go- Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana
$4.50 Flavoured Milk- Chocolate, Strawberry
$1.00 Fruit Juice Popper- Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Orange
$1.50 Glee Sparkiing Fruit juice- Bubblegum grapes, Raspberry
$1.50 Tropical, Sour Watermelon, Sour Blue Lemon
$2.00

50c

50c

Specials
Thursday Hotdog
$5.00 Hotdog
80c Cheese
$1.00 Sauce- Tomato, BBQ, Mayo
30c

1T

Sandwiches and Toasties

White and Wholemeal Bread Available Gluten Free ($1.00)

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50

50¢
80c
$1.00
30c

50¢c
50c
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00

$4.00
$1.00
30¢



