Ulladulla Public School Tuckshop Menu

Hot Food

Sandwiches and Toasties

Hot Food		White and Wholemeal Bread Available Gluten Free (\$1.00)	
Husky Bakery Mince Pie	\$4.00	Cheese Toastie	\$3.50
Husky Bakery Cheese and Bacon Pie	\$4.00	Chicken and Cheese Toastie	\$4.00
Husky Bakery Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Ham and Cheese Toastie	\$4.00
Husky Bakery Spinach and Feta Roll	\$4.00	Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$4.00
Bolognese	\$5.00	Buttered Sandwich	\$1.50
Fried Rice	\$5.00	Vegemite Sandwich	\$2.00
Macaroni and Cheese	\$5.00	Cheese Sandwich	\$2.00
Gluten Free Macaroni and Cheese	\$7.00	Ham Sandwich	\$2.50
Beef Lasagne	\$5.00	Chicken Sandwich	\$2.50
Gluten Free Beef Lasagne	\$7.00	Tuna Sandwich	\$2.50
Veggie Lasagne	\$5.00	Salad Sandwich	\$3.00
Gluten Free Veggie Lasagne	\$7.00	Salad Box	\$3.50
Nacho Dippers	\$7.00	Extras	
Ham and Pineapple Pizza	\$5.00	Roll - Wrap	50c
Margarita Pizza	\$5.00	Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Cucumber	80c
Spinach and Feta Gozleme	\$5.00	Cheese, Boiled Egg	\$1.00
Snacks		Sauce (Tomato, BBQ, Mayo)	30c
Seasonal Whole Fruit	\$1.00	Chilled Snacks	
Slinky Apple	\$1.00	Berri Quelch Fruit Stick	50c
Fruit Salad Cup	\$1.50	Frozen Pineapple Ring	50c
Veggie sticks with Hummus	\$1.50	Nippys Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Corn on the Cob	50c	Moosie- Chocolate, Strawberry, Bubblegum, Banana	\$1.50
Garlic Bread	\$1.00	Vanilla ice Cream Cup	\$1.50
Husky Bakery Party Pie	\$1.50	Twisted Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.00
Husky Bakery Party Chicken and Veggie pie	\$1.50	Drinks	
Husky Bakery Party Sausage Roll	\$1.50	Water	\$2.50
Husky Bakery Party Spinach and Feta Roll	\$1.50	Up & Go- Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana	\$3.00
Cheese and Crackers	\$4.50	Flavoured Milk- Chocolate, Strawberry	\$3.00
Popcorn	\$1.00	Fruit Juice Popper- Apple, Apple Blackcurrant, Orange	\$2.50
Grain Waves- Sour Cream and Chives	\$1.50	Glee Sparkling Fruit juice- Bubblegum grapes, Raspberry	\$3.00
Red Rock Deli Chips- Sea Salt, Honey Soy Chicken	\$1.50	Tropical, Sour Watermelon, Sour Blue Lemon	
Canteen Made Muffin -Berry, Banana Coconut	\$2.00		
Canteen Made Shortbread	50c		
Canteen Made Jam Drop	50c		
Specials			
Tuesday Build Your Own Burger		Thursday Hotdog	
Hamburger, Grilled Chicken Burger	\$5.00	ů	\$4.00
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot	800		\$1.00
Cheese	\$1.00	•	30c
Sauce- Tomato, BBQ, Mayo	300		